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Kennel closes 18:40

R1 Feral Franky at Stud 0-2 Win PRIZE MONEY $3,210
18:25 | Mixed 516m $2K - $660 - $450 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Connie Keeping .
Black B Charmaine Roberts 5335 3045
= Slick Zeus .
=2= BlackD Katherine Vella 2356 31.39
Vacant Box
Steel Prince .
n Black D Kirralee Woodhead 3633  30.11
Fancy Mal . .
5  Black Casie O'Neil 3166 29.90
Vacant Box
Bogan Road
dlB Graham Dixon 5162 30.79
Zali Keeplng )
E Black Charmaine Roberts N/A NBT
R3 Ladbrokes Racing Club Maiden PRIZE MONEY $1,890
19:06 | Maiden 318m $1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
ELITE GAVIN (L/SCR) Samantha Ashman 2334 18.77
= Lumeah Max
=2= BlackD Garry Abernethy 3722 18.61
Northwich Bridge
3 BrindleD Michelle Moon 4267  20.03
Test The Limit . .
| 4 [ Casie O'Neil 5222 18.64
Sparling .
5 rawnB Tania Trappett N/A NBT
Oriental Aurora .
B -« Paul Britt 2 18.77
Trewilga Girl )
Black B Jamie O'Malley 378 1933
Captain Ruby o
B = David Pringle N/A  NBT
9% Much To Do (SCR) Merle Clarke 4587 19.75
\10] Media Magnate (SCR) Warren Marriott 744 NBT
R5 Tomingley Gold Operations PRIZE MONEY $2,410
1om | 5th Grade 318m $1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Ferrero Magic
Black B Pamela Braddon 1271 18.19
— Inte%rlty Swift ) )
Black Graham Pickering 5116 18.26
Fusion Fiction .
3 BlackD Kylie Mcdonald 2832 18.22
Mlchelle Keeping )
n Dark Bradley O'Neil 1252 18.31
Secret Treasure
5  BlueBdID Paul Braddon 4765  18.27
Flamm§ Astrid
A :-: Paul Braddon 2111 18.15
Tlger Magic
Black Brendan Mchattan 8246  18.51
Armatree Porsha . .
E Black B Graham Pickering 6646  18.43
97 All About Patti (SCR) David Harkin 6744 18.75
10| Drunken Billy (SCR) Geoffrey Townsend 8688 18.73

Ladbrokes Hub Maiden

R2
18:42 | Maiden 400m
NAME TRAINER
Empty Jade
BlueprJ Jamie O'Malley
— Guernse Kin
=2= Black y Hing David Pringle
Dancmg Warrior )
3 BlackD Michael Chapman
Case Closed )
n Red Fwn B Tania Trappett
One Long Day i
5 BlackD Warren Marriott
Fusion Law .
ﬂ Fawn D Kylie Mcdonald
Destini Seahawk )
Dark Bdl B Tania Trappett
Surfer Boy .
B Red Fwn D Robert Harrison

R4 Choices Flooring Dubbo
19:25 | Non Graded 516m

NAME TRAINER
Bella Una .

Black B Raymond Smith

= Little Bronte

=2= BlackB Michael Chapman
Vacant Box
Goin§ Solo . .

n Black Casie O'Neil
George Taro .

5 BrindleD Daniel Foley

Vacant Box
Red Hot Frankie .
Red Bdl B Raymond Smith

Lumeah Po
Red Fwn B PRy Garry Abernethy

(ol |

R6 Merry Christmas Surgical Unit 1-2 Win
20:01 | 5th Grade 400m

NAME TRAINER
Sunshine North )

Black D Paul Britt

— Enough Power
Black D Brendan Mchattan
Mambo Herrera .
Black D Katherine Vella
Zetra Bale .
Brindle B Ike McCorkindale

Subzero Katana

5 fawnB Robert Harrison
Felonies Two )
E Black D Tania Trappett
Mahome Boy ) .
Black D Peter Pickering
My Oh My . )
E Black B Graham Pickering
QY Craig Keeping (SCR) Bradley O'Neil

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

4235

N/A

F523

N/A

34

7455

5343

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

24.02

NBT

23.97

PRIZE MONEY $3,530
$2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100

LAST 4

2665

3447

1747

1423

2438

4446

BEST T/D

29.43

30.17

30.22

29.69

29.66

30.35

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1

1342

2142

1545

2364

4516

1456

815

BEST T/D

NBT

23.15

23.63

NBT

23.31

23.49

23.47

23.16

23.20
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R7

20:24

5th Grade 400m

w [

~ > i,

NAME

Ned The Knight
Black D

Low Beam
Dark BdI B

Armatree Joker
Black D

Saudade (L/SCR)

Unknown Limits
Black B

Electric Heidi
Black B

Arabesque
Brindle B

Kiando Credit (SCR)

Craig Keeping (SCR)

R9

21:03

5th Grade 400m

w [

SR B EERA W

NAME
Blazing Ferrero
Black D

Moonshine Man
Red Fwn D

Solicitor
Black D
Maggie Brann (SCR)

Vanando
Blue BdI B

Fusion Mint
Black B

My Holden
Red Bdl D

Fusion Latrell
Dark BdI D

Roustabout
Black D

(into 4)
Silvers Fury (SCR)

R11

21:45

5th Grade 318m

NAME

Slick Attitude
Black B

= \Watch The Speed

Black D

Just A Moment
Red Fwn D

Swift Dennis
Wh & Blue D

Runaway Merv
Brindle D

Annika Rose
Brindle B

Caddie's Girl
Black B

Quick Sand
Black B

Haig Club Blend (SCR)

All About Patti (SCR)

Ladbrokes Odds Surge

Coolabah Goat Company

Mallo's Christmas Crew 1-2 Win

TRAINER

Tania Trappett
Matthew Duncan

Graham Pickering
Samantha Ashman

Brendan Mchattan
Tania Trappett

Katherine Vella

Kirralee Woodhead

Bradley O'Neil

TRAINER

Paul Braddon
Jessica Windiate

Robert Hatton
Michael Chapman

Matthew Duncan
Wesley Mcdonald
Scott Watson

Wesley Mcdonald

Merle Clarke

Paul Braddon

TRAINER

Katherine Vella
Graham Pickering
Paul Braddon
Graham Pickering
Michelle Moon
Pamela Braddon
Robert Harrison

Michelle Moon

Leonard Absalom

David Harkin

Kennel closes 18:40

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

3243

5215

4623

5425

6128

8264

6536

1722
815

BEST T/D

23.46

23.02

NBT

23.35

23.09

NBT

NBT

23.06
23.20

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1333

4542

2553

3627

4231

1731

1511

4172

4235

5427

BEST T/D

23.18

23.50

23.11

23.73

22.98

22.62

22.76

22.99

NBT

23.15

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

7126

2237

2663

1288

5352

1352

6373

7877
6744

BEST T/D

19.07

18.29

18.36

18.42

19.55

18.32

18.22

18.68

19.30
18.75

R8

20:44

The Shire Bar & Grill
4th/5th Grade 400m

NAME

CEEA-Q - RA

R10

21:28

Karind¥a Mick
Blue BdI D

Whizb k
Blacl:zD ang]ac

Fusion Angel
Black B

Swift Montana
Black B

Loxton Bale
Black B

Loads Of Promise
Black D

Swift Kevin
Black D

Queen Bolt
Black B

Silvers Fury (SCR)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Jessica Windiate
Tania Trappett
Wesley Mcdonald
Graham Pickering
Ike McCorkindale
Leonard Absalom
Graham Pickering

Errol Hughes

Paul Braddon

Santa Here Saturday 23rd

5th Grade 318m

NAME

Black B

== Thomas Express

Armatree Sparkle

Brindle D

Western Hero

Sl - i -l - I

R12

22:01

ool - M o B ~ Y

Black D

Fire Up Jazz
Black B pJ

Speed Strike
Brindle B

Lumeah Ranger
Black D

Little Riot
Brindle B

Steel Boots
Black B

Get Fully Loaded (SCR)
Kiando Initial (SCR)

Signvision Dubbo
NG1-4318m

NAME
Proficiency
Black D

Darius Express

Black D

Harold Taro
Dark Bdl D

Lightning Blazer
BlagckD .

Vacant Box

Armatree Ferdi
Black B

Karinya Gozo
Red Bdl'B

Secret Rebel
Fawn B

TRAINER

Graham Pickering
Pamela Braddon
Casie O'Neil
Kirralee Woodhead
Graham Dixon
Garry Abernethy
Kirralee Woodhead

Jessica Windiate

Patrick Lorimer

Michelle Moon

TRAINER

Graham Pickering
Paul Braddon
Jeanette Foley

Pamela Braddon

Graham Pickering
John Portelli

Pamela Braddon

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$1.6K - $500 -

LAST 4

6412

5425

6172

4264

1612

8524

6544

5413

5427

$390 - $100

BEST T/D

23.09

23.36

22.88

22.96

NBT

22.98

22.88

22.73

23.15

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

3556

1121

3786

5566

7278

8617

4266

4322

5574
7445

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

18.30

18.10

18.35

18.45

18.44

18.42

18.17

18.23

18.60
18.57

PRIZE MONEY $2,730

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

3131

6851

3211

4646

1352

2465

6211

$400 - $100

BEST T/D

18.33

17.97

18.28

17.93

18.19

17.96

18.03
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